LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1255-702

87424073 128355“
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.215
O.E.M. MAKE
4251.66 PEUGEOT
4251.91 PEUGEOT
4252.04 PEUGEOT
4252.09 PEUGEOT
86 60 004 694 RENAULT
86 71 016 642 RENAULT

RB1255-702
(E)90R-01101/092
,@@‘ Bendix

130.7x47.25x18

WVA FMSI
23205 D2362-8254
Sin Filas

181255-702

2X

1-690063

206 (2A/C) 08.98-
1.1 (HFY (TULJP))

1.1i (HFX (TULJP))
1.1i (HFZ (TULIP))
141 (KFW (TU3A)
141 (KFW (TU3JP))
1.4 (KFX (TU3JP))
1.6i (NFZ (TU5JP))
1.9D (WJY (DW8B))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

306 (7E, N3, N5) 06.94-12.02
1.6 (NFZ (TUSJP))

1.8D

306 (7A, 7C, N3, N5) 01.93-10.03
1.4 (KDX (TU3MC))

1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))
1.4 (KFX (TU3JP))
1.6 (NFZ (TUSJP))
1.6 (NFZ (TUSJP))
1.6 (NFT (TU5JP))

306 (N_, 7_) 07.93-08.02
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))

PEUGEOT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1124
1124
1124
1360
1360
1360
1587
1868
1868

1587
1769

1360
1360
1360
1587
1587
1587

1360

Kw cv

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

car-B Segment)
40 54 08.98-07.00 *

44 60 09.98-02.07 *
44 60 09.98-02.07 *
55 75 09.98-12.12  *
55 75 09.98-12.12  *
55 75 09.98-12.12  *
65 89 09.98-12.00 *
51 69 09.98-11.01 *
51 69 09.98-11.01 *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C

Segment)
65 89 03.97-10.00 *

44 60 05.97-06.00 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

55 75 04.93-07.01 *
55 75 04.93-07.01  *
55 75 04.93-07.01  *
65 89 05.93-10.00 *
66 90 07.00-05.01  *
72 98 10.00-05.01  *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Compact car-C Segment)

55 75 03.96-07.01  *




306 (7D, N3, N5) 01.94-04.02
1.6 (NFZ (TUSJP))

306 04.93-08.01
1.4 (KFX (TU3JP))

306 (7B, N3, N5) 04.93-10.03
1.4SL (KDX (TU3MC))

1.4 SL (KFW (TU3JP))
1.4 SL (KFX (TU3JP))
1.6 SR (NFZ (TUSJP))
1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP))
1.6 (NFT (TU5JP))
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Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1587

1360

1360
1360
1360
1587
1587
1587

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)
65 89 04.96-10.00 *

Furgén/hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

55 75 03.96-07.01  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
55 75 06.94-05.01 *

55 75 06.94-05.01  *
55 75 06.94-05.01  *
65 89 06.94-10.00 *
66 90 07.00-05.01  *
72 98 10.00-05.01  *



